
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

R N 

96 

71 

217 

9 

87 

12 

104 

14 

74 

77 

21 

127 

22 

107 

Entrant 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

DELMIGLIO ANTONELLA 

GREGOR KART SRO 

PAROLINI DOMENICO 

GILIBERTI FABIO 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

FOSSATI CHRISTIAN 

SCUDERIA PCR 

LAINO VINCENZO 

ZANI GIANNI 

NIGRO DAVID 

MALVESTITI ALBERTO 

SALVARANI ALESSANDRO 

BISSOLO ALESSANDRO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

VEZZELLI DANIELE 

LIVRAGHI MATTIA 

KADLCAK JACUB 

PAROLINI GIULIO 

GILIBERTI FABIO 

ZAMPORLINI MATTEO 

FOSSATI CHRISTIAN 

LEONE MATTEO 

LAINO VINCENZO 

ZANI GIANNI 

NIGRO GIANLUCA 

MALVESTITI FEDERICO 

SALVARANI ALESSANDRO 

BISSOLO ALESSANDRO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

KGP DD 

KGP DD 

KGP DD 

KGP DD 

MJ KGP DD 

KGP DD 

MJ KGP DD 

KGP DD 

MJ KGP DD 

MJ KGP DD 

KGP DD 

KGP DD 

KGP DD 

KGP DD 

Material 

TONY KART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

TONY KART / BMB 

FIRST / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

TONY KART / BMB 

RICCIARDO / BMB 

PCR / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

TONY KART / BMB 

FIRST / BMB 

TONY KART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

PCR / BMB 

Team 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

QUIRCY RACING TEAM 

GREGOR KART SRO 

QUIRCY RACING TEAM 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

FM COMPETIION 

SCUDERIA PCR 

TEN JOB 

SPYR 

QUIRCY RACING TEAM 

SKM 

SCUDERIA PCR 

Time 

16:52.150 

16:56.560 

16:57.509 

16:57.938 

16:58.587 

17:01.813 

17:02.036 

17:03.365 

17:12.042 

17:12.398 

17:12.448 

17:16.307 

17:17.584 

55.071 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

1 

Diff 

4.410 

5.359 

5.788 

6.437 

9.663 

9.886 

11.215 

19.892 

20.248 

20.298 

24.157 

25.434 

19 Laps 

Best T. 

50.261 

50.184 

50.338 

50.450 

50.474 

50.483 

50.652 

50.655 

51.105 

50.729 

50.911 

50.716 

50.914 

54.034 

In 

19 

19 

19 

20 

18 

14 

20 

12 

20 

20 

11 

16 

18 

1 

P.ty 

+3" 

+3" 

Pts 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.410 

Avg. Speed 

89,346 

Best Lap Tm 

50.184 

Best Spd 

90,100 

Best Lap by 

71 - LIVRAGHI MATTIA 

Printed: 12/07/2015 18:55:06 

Timekeeping Chief Dragos Geana 

Race Director: Dante Banchio 

Exposed at: __________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FICr 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.6 - Castelletto 

KGP Direct Drive 

Final 

Race (20 Laps) started at 17:03:05 

Circ. 7Laghi - Castelletto(PV) 1,256 km 

12/07/2015 17:10 

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Cronofe-205
Testo digitato
Drivers no 21 and 127 penalty +3" by Race Control


